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Diagnostic Medical Sonography Program Outcomes

                                                                     Program Effectiveness Data
	Year
	Number of Starting Students
	Number of Graduates
	Program Completion Rate
Benchmark
>80%
	Program Attrition Rate
	ARDMS Registered upon Graduation Rate
Benchmark
> 75%
	Employment Rate of Graduates Actively Seeking/
Gaining Employment within 12 months of Graduation

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2017
	10
	9
	90%
	10%
	100%
	[bookmark: _GoBack]                   N/A

	2016
	    10 
	7
	70 %
	30%
	71%
	86%

	2015
	11
	11
	100 %
	0%
	91%
	91%

	
	
	
	     
	
	
	

	Three year total
	31
	27
	87%
	20%
	87%
	89%
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